FEEDBACK S/IN MODULE

2100914
2101029

2101046
2101049
2101112

2101161

2101180

2101215

2101235

2101350

2101480

2101569

2101589

NIST
EVP

WEB PAGE
CHALLENGE
NIST

SUPPLIER

RISK
NIST

SPRS

NIST

FEEDBACK

WEB PAGE

POS/NEG
REPORT

WEB PAGE

SPRS Publish — 2 November 2021
The following CSRs are included in release Version: 3.3.3

TITLE
NIST POP-UP

EVP SUPPLY CHAIN MAP
FOOTER BUG

WEB TITLE & MENU
URL Parameter

NIST COLUMN POP-UP
BLANKS

EXTRA SPACE SEARCH
BUG

VISUAL UPDATE

KENDO BUTTON
COLORS

NEW BUTTON COLORS

TIME STAMP

WEBMASTER CONTACT

TITLE BANNER

SYSTEM NOTICE

CHANGE NARRATIVE
Warning message if HLO Header record has 0 Basic confidence level assessments

Footer banner stretches with all pages as the user moves from tab to tab

Menu button enhancements on SPRS Public Page
Security update to shorten URL when multiple records are challenged together
Correct blank hover-over pop-ups with proper Column title definitions

Search returns data when there are extra spaces at the end of CAGE

Darken color sequence for dropdowns, borders and column titles

Create color pallet to use for buttons

Update ‘View Details’ and ‘+Add New Assessment’ buttons to gold fill to assist with
customer directions

Add 24hr (hr:min) ET time stamp to comments to track responses

Pop-up message after clicking Webmaster link in footer of all SPRS web pages is fully
visible and closes with acknowledge button

Vendor view title banner corrected and updated on all pages of report

Temporary message on SPRS Public Home Page to alert users to system update



	CHANGE NARRATIVE
	TITLE
	MODULE
	FEEDBACK S/N

