## SPRS Publish – 2 November 2021 The following CSRs are included in release Version: 3.3.3

FEEDBACK S/N	MODULE	TITLE	CHANGE NARRATIVE
2100914	NIST	NIST POP-UP	Warning message if HLO Header record has 0 Basic confidence level assessments
2101029	EVP	EVP SUPPLY CHAIN MAP FOOTER BUG	Footer banner stretches with all pages as the user moves from tab to tab
2101046	WEB PAGE	WEB TITLE & MENU	Menu button enhancements on SPRS Public Page
2101049	CHALLENGE	URL Parameter	Security update to shorten URL when multiple records are challenged together
2101112	NIST	NIST COLUMN POP-UP BLANKS	Correct blank hover-over pop-ups with proper Column title definitions
2101161	SUPPLIER RISK	EXTRA SPACE SEARCH BUG	Search returns data when there are extra spaces at the end of CAGE
2101180	NIST	VISUAL UPDATE	Darken color sequence for dropdowns, borders and column titles
2101215	SPRS	KENDO BUTTON COLORS	Create color pallet to use for buttons
2101235	NIST	NEW BUTTON COLORS	Update 'View Details' and '+Add New Assessment' buttons to gold fill to assist with customer directions
2101350	FEEDBACK	TIME STAMP	Add 24hr (hr:min) ET time stamp to comments to track responses
2101480	WEB PAGE	WEBMASTER CONTACT	Pop-up message after clicking Webmaster link in footer of all SPRS web pages is fully visible and closes with acknowledge button
2101569	POS/NEG REPORT	TITLE BANNER	Vendor view title banner corrected and updated on all pages of report
2101589	WEB PAGE	SYSTEM NOTICE	Temporary message on SPRS Public Home Page to alert users to system update